
Wedding Suppliers
 
 

Photography & Videography 
 

Hayley B Photography  
Hayley  

www.hayleybweddings.com | hello@hayleybweddings.com |  
07956 300049 

~ 
Roger Brown Photography   

Roger Brown  
www.rogerbrownphotography.com | info@rogerbrownphotography.com | 

07946 323923
~

Paul Placitelli Photography
Paul Placitelli

www.paulplacitelliphotography.com | paulplacitelli@btinternet.com
07885669529 

~ 
W4 Wedding Films

Chris & Amy
www.w4weddingfilms.com | contact@w4weddingfilms.com | 

07913 898964

Celebrant  
 

Knight Ceremonies
Jenny Knight

www.knightceremonies.co.uk | jenny@knightceremonies.co.uk | 
0751 299 3143



Entertainment 
 

KT Entertainments
Karl Greenwood

www.ktentertaiments.com | karl@ktentertainments.com |  
07939 385682

~
Luisa Cordell Harpist

Luisa Cordell
www.harpistry.co.uk | luisa@harpistry.co.uk |  

07821 629149
~

Sandra & Paul Music 
www.sandraandpaul.com | pakkralj@yahoo.com |  

07808 853624
~

Twilights
Keith Connors

www.twilights.co.uk | keith@twilights.co.uk |  
07775 778535

~
Dean Jorgensen Magic Ltd

deanjorgensenmagic.com |  dean@deanjorgensenmagic.com 
07881 744173

~
Sparkle Me Photobooths

www.sparklemebooths.co.uk | 07702 718702

 



 

Floristry

The Fine Flowers Company - Gabi Burton
www.thefineflowerscompany.co.uk | thefineflowersco@aol.com |  

01932 988357
~

Floradora Faux Flowers - Tabitha
www.floradora.co.uk | hello@floradora.co.uk |  

07949 085743
~

Flowers by Rosemary - Emily & Steve
www.flowersbyrosemary.co.uk | godalming@flowersbyrosemary.co.uk |  

01483 423115
~ 

Plant Passion - Claire
www.plantpassion.co.uk | claire@plantpassion.co.uk |  

07813 456865 

Stationery  
 

Ivy White Stationery 
Rachel

www.ivywhite.co.uk | hello@ivywhite.co.uk |  
07732 113683

~
Harper Rose

www.harperroseevents.co.uk | Lydia@harperroseevents.co.uk

 
 



 
Venue Décor & Styling 

Distinctive Elegance
Colleen Stevenson 

www.distinctiveelegance.co.uk | info@distinctiveelegance.co.uk |  
07887 724657 

~ 
Firebird Events 

www.firebirdevents.co.uk | enquiry@firebirdevents.co.uk | 
 01252 545654

~ 
Partylights 

www.partylights.co.uk | quote@partylights.co.uk |  

02088 923444 

Evening Food  
Chocahog

Angela & Wayne
www.chocahog.com | chocahog@hotmail.com | 

01932 342 069 

Toastmaster 
 

John Heasman 
www.toastmasterjohn.com | jaheasman@yahoo.co.uk |  

07973 971247 | 01372 277699



  

 
Hair & Makeup  

Hair That Turns Heads 
Lucy Hayward 

www.hairthatturnsheads.co.uk | lucy@hairthatturnsheads.co.uk |  
07733 383735 

~ 
Sophie Mills Bridal 

Sophie Mills 
www.sophiemillsbridal.com | sophiehairandmakeup@gmail.com | 

07803 828762 
~ 

Amber Walker Makeup Artist 
www.amberfieldmakeup.com | amberfiedmakeup@outlook.com | 

07833 323839

Miscallaneous  
Linara Classic Wedding Cars 

www.linaraclassicweddingcars.com |  
contact@linaraclassicweddingcars.com | 07474 108 008 

 
 

Cakes  

Cakes by Nia  
Nia Cummings 

www.cakesbyniacummings.com | niacummings@gmail.com | 
07712 048018


